Chips ‘R’ Us

French Fries - Small
- Medium
- Large

Poutine - Small

- Large

Gravy

Pogo

Hot Dog

Smokie

Onion Rings

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger

Chicken Fingers

Chicken Wings

Popcorn Shrimp

Sweet Potato Fries

Bottled Water

Slush Puppie - Small
- Large

All Taxes Extra

$3.33
$3.98
$4.87
$4.87
$5.75
$1.43
$2.38
$2.38
$3.81
$3.81
$3.81
$4.05
$4.87
$4.87
$4.87
$4.87
$4.87
$1.43
$1.90
$2.86




