## Chips 'R' Us

French Fries - Small	\$ 3.33
- Medium	\$ 3.98
- Large	\$ 4.87
Poutine - Small	\$ 4.87
- Large	\$ 5.75
Gravy	\$ 1.43
Pogo	\$ 2.38
Hot Dog	\$ 2.38
Smokie	\$ 3.81
Onion Rings	\$ 3.81
Hamburger	\$ 3.81
Cheeseburger	\$ 4.05
Chicken Burger	\$ 4.87
Chicken Fingers	\$ 4.87
Chicken Wings	\$ 4.87
Popcorn Shrimp	\$ 4.87
Sweet Potato Fries	\$ 4.87
Bottled Water	\$ 1.43
Slush Puppie - Small	\$ 1.90
- Large	\$ 2.86



All Taxes Extra

